Service 10

Timetable from 4th September 2020

Monday to Friday (Term Time Only)
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NOTTINGHAM
HIGH SCHOOL

Little Carlton to Nottingham High School

Little Carlton (Bathey Lane End)
Southwell (The Burgage)

Fiskerton (Post Office)

Bleasby (Main Street/Station Road)
Thurgaton (Bleasby Road Junction)
Lowdham (Memorial)

Burton Joyce (Wheatsheaf Court)
Burton Joyce (Lambley Lane)
Gedling (Florence Road)

Carlton (Carlton Square)

Carlton Hill (Standhill Road)
Nottingham High School

07:00
07:20
07:30
07:35
07:38
07:44
07:50
07:51
07:58

CORONAVIRUS

08:08

08:30 WEAR A FACE COVERING

ON THE BUS
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To help protect others, you must now
wear a face covering on public transport.

STAY ALERT » CONTROL THE VIRUS » SAVE LIVES




Service 10

Timetable from 4th September 2020

Monday to Friday (Term Time Only)
Nottingham High School to Newark

Nottingham High School

Carlton Hill (Standhill Road)
Carlton (Carlton Square)

Gedling (Florence Road)

Burton Joyce (Lambley Lane)
Burton Joyce (Wheatsheaf Court)
Lowdam (Memorial)

Thurgaton (Bleasby Road Junction)
Bleasby (Main Street/Station Road)
Fiskerton (Post Office)

Southwell (The Burgage)

Little Carlton (Bathey Lane End)

16:10
16:30
16:35
16:40
16:46
16:47
16:54
16:58
17:02
17:06
17:15
17:35
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HM Government

On your journey

Please be considerate
of other passengers.

Not all disability is
visible, exemptions
to the use of face
coverings apply for
those with certain
health conditions.

More info at gov.uk

STAY ALERT » CONTROL THE VIRUS » SAVE LIVES




