### **Service 10**

**Timetable from 4th September 2020** 

#### Monday to Friday (Term Time Only) Little Carlton to Nottingham High School

Little Carlton (Bathey Lane End)	07:00
Southwell (The Burgage)	07:20
Fiskerton (Post Office)	07:30
Bleasby (Main Street/Station Road)	07:35
Thurgaton (Bleasby Road Junction)	07:38
Lowdham (Memorial)	07:44
Burton Joyce (Wheatsheaf Court)	07:50
Burton Joyce (Lambley Lane)	07:51
Gedling (Florence Road)	07:58
Carlton (Carlton Square)	08:03
Carlton Hill (Standhill Road)	08:08
Nottingham High School	08:30





# CORONAVIRUS WEAR A FACE COVERING ON THE BUS

To help protect others, you must now wear a face covering on public transport.

STAY ALERT > CONTROL THE VIRUS > SAVE LIVES

#### **Service 10**

**Timetable from 4th September 2020** 

#### Monday to Friday (Term Time Only)

**Nottingham High School to Newark** 

Nottingham High School	16:10
Carlton Hill (Standhill Road)	16:30
Carlton (Carlton Square)	16:35
Gedling (Florence Road)	16:40
Burton Joyce (Lambley Lane)	16:46
Burton Joyce (Wheatsheaf Court)	16:47
Lowdam (Memorial)	16:54
Thurgaton (Bleasby Road Junction)	16:58
Bleasby (Main Street/Station Road)	17:02
Fiskerton (Post Office)	17:06
Southwell (The Burgage)	17:15
Little Carlton (Bathey Lane End)	17:35





## On your journey

Please be considerate of other passengers.

Not all disability is visible, exemptions to the use of face coverings apply for those with certain health conditions.

More info at gov.uk



STAY ALERT CONTROL THE VIRUS SAVE LIVES